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The following candidates who have attended the walk-in-interview for the post

of Pharmacist under CDM&PHO, |agatsinghpur in view of COVID-19 held on 06.04.2020

are hereby temporarily engaged as Pharmacist up to 30.06.2020 on daily wage basis i.e.

Remuneration per day Rs.3BB/- plus COVID-19 incentive of Rs.612/- and posted under

disposal of DMO(MS)-cum-Superintendent, DHH, Jagatsinghpur. The concerned

Pharmacists are hereby directed to report for duty before the DMO [MS)-cum-
Superintendent, DHH, Jagatsinghpur within three days of issue of this letter positively

without fail.
The engagement is purely temporary and can be terminated at any point of time

without assigning any reason thereof.
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No

Name of the Candidate Name of the
Father/Husband

Permanent Address

1 Pradyumna Das

Mob:9090485515
Natabara Das AtlPo-lbirisingh

Dist-lasatsinghpur
2

Ashribad Swain
Mob:8895962464

Nanda Kishore Swain At-Tentulia
Po-Alando

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

3 |ayashree Sahoo
Mob:8774307970

Banambar Sahoo AtlPo-Dihasahi
Dist-lagatsinghpur

4 Rasmi Ranjan Prusty
Mob:738171.2684

Baikuntha Nath Prusty At-Gangada, Po-Deriki
Dist-lagatsinghpur

5
Subhasmita Mohapatra

Mob:7873033346

Chittaranjan
Mohapatra

At-Bhajana, Po-
Pokhariapada

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

6
Souryajit Rout

Mob:7978619276

Rahasbihari Rout At-Haladiapada
Po-Madhyasasan

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Satyanarayan Parida
Mob:8018866379

Bijaya Parida At-Gopalpur
Po-Sangrampur

Dist-lagatsinghpur
B Subash Chandra Jena

Mob:9776775205
Fakir Charan Jena At-Panapali, Po-Balia

Dist-lagatsinghpur
9

Subrat Kumar Pradhan
Mob:9777399792

Subash Chandra
Pradhan

At-Swainkhanda
Po-Janapada
Dist-laipur

10 Kanhu Charan Matia
Mobt9776829052

Laxman Matia At-Mahira, Po-Kortal
Dist-laeatsinghpur

The aforementioned candidates are directed to submit the photocopy of their Savings

Bank Account details along with joining report. .'^, 
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Chief District Medical & Public Health Officer

fagatsinghpur
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Copy forwarded to DMO[MS)-cum-Superintendent, DHH, fagatsinghpur for information and

necessary action.
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Copy submitted to Director of

information and necessary action.

Copy submitted to Collector & DM,

necessary action.

Health Services, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind
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Copy submitted to Special Secretary to Govt. Health & FW Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar

for favour of kind information and necessary action.
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Copyto all concerned for informarion 
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Chief District Medicai & Public Health Officer


